
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
69
8

006
26
11

054

Nome
PAOLA OLIVEIRA
LEO PANADES
WAGNER COSTA
PEDRO KAMIKAZE
RUBENS MESQUITA
EMERSON MORAES.

Classe
FULLMAN

B

B

A

A

FULLMAN

Melhor Tm
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Dif
-
-
-
-
-
-

Melhor Spd
-
-
-
-
-
-

Na volta
1
1
1
1
1
1

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Motoschool
Domingo

2 abc

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

30/01/2022 08:55

Track Day MOTOSCHOOL
Interlagos 29/30 Janeiro
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